
Products Pack Size Dosage Form 

Regular Insulin Injection Soluble Ph. Eur, Biosynthetic, derived by Human 

rDNA Technology 

40 IU/ml 100 IU/ml Injectable 

Insulin Injection, Isophane Ph. Eur, Biosynthetic, derived by Human rDNA 

technology 

40 IU/ml 100 IU/ml Injectable 

Mixture of Insulin Injection Soluble (30%) and Insulin Injection Isophane (70%) 

, Biosynthetic, derived by Human rDNA Technology 

40 IU/ml 100 IU/ml Injectable 

Mixture of Insulin Injection Soluble (50%) and Insulin Injection Isophane (50%) 

, Biosynthetic, derived by Human rDNA Technology 

40 IU/ml 100 IU/ml Injectable 

Long acting Insulin Zinc Injectable Suspension Ph. Eur, Biosynthetic, derived 

by Human rDNA Technology 

40 IU/ml 100 IU/ml Injectable 

Insulin Glargine* 100 IU/ml 

300 IU/ml 

Injectable 

Liraglutide * 6mg/ml Injectable 

Exenatide 250 mcg/ml Injectable 

Dapagliflozin Tablet 5mg / 10mg Tablet 

Dapagliflozin + Metformin Tablet 10mg + 500mg / 

1000mg 

Tablet 

Empagliflozin Tablet 10mg / 25mg Tablet 

Glimepiride Tablets  1mg / 2mg / 3mg / 

4mg 

Tablet 

Glimepiride + Metformin HCL Tablet 1mg + 500mg / 

2mg + 500mg 

Tablet 

Glimepiride + Metformin HCL + Voglibose Tablet 1mg + 500mg + 

0.2mg 

Tablet 

Metformin Tablet 500mg / 850mg / 

1000mg 

Tablet 

Voglibose Tablet 0.2mg / 0.3mg Tablet 

Sitagliptin Tablet 50mg / 100mg Tablet 

Sitagliptin + Metformin HCL Tablet 50mg + 500mg / 

50mg + 1000mg 

Tablet 

Vildapliptin Tablet 50mg:100mg Tablet 



Vildagliptin + Metformin HCL Tablet 50mg + 500mg / 

50mg + 1000mg 

Tablet 

 


